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BT
PR

A*
E*

P

3-15

3-20

3-35

3-26

3-40

3-46

3-55

3-64

D
RI

V
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SH
A

FT
S

FL
A

N
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ES

PO
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Ro
ta
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n

A
- a
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w
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C
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lo
ck

w
ise

PU
M

P

SE
A

L 
D

ES
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N

TY
PE

x- A standard performance
  - E  performance with bearing

Px3-25 Px3-35

26,4 34,9

23

2700

Px3-20

20,0

Px3-15

15,0

25

Px3-46 Px3-55

45,8 54,9

Px3-40

39,9

Px3-64

64,1

10
12

ES
GS

A
C

Model

Rated
pressure [MPa]

Max speed
 [rpm]

Displacement
[ccm/rev]

HOW TO ORDER

Dimensions 2Dimensions 1

W A R Y N S K I  S E R I E S
GEAR PUMPSGROUP PTO

DATA

*x- A standard performance
  *- E  performance with bearing

P E 3-20 ES C10BT
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code PR

TYPE PE3

parallel spline PR
alternative outlet 

80

11

A
B9

103
4 holes

80

15
5

53
24

.5

80
A

A

C

A

C

C

122

104

code 10

* standard flange mounting  surface

* FIRST NUMBER - dimensions for
threaded ports

SECOND NUMBER- dimensions for
 flanged ports

8.1

25.5

55

11.5

27.8 11
4 holes9

15
104

80 80

80

code E

PE3-20

PE3-15

PE3-26

PE3-35
141

138

12,8

12,5

PE3-40

PE3-46

PE3-55
141/144,5*

PE3-64

180

177

188

185

191,5

202,5

197

148/151*

13,4

13,2

13,8

14,8

14,3

WEIGHT
[kg]A B*SIZE

W A R Y N S K I  S E R I E S
GEAR PUMPSGROUP PTO

DATA

4 HOLES

DIMENSIONS DATA

MOUNTING FLANGEDRIVE SHAFTS 

parallel spline B8x32x36
DIN 5462

P0RTS

20,26,35,40

46,55,64

40,46,55,64

20,26,35

3/4"B.S.P.P

3/4"B.S.P.P

1"B.S.P.P

1/2"B.S.P.P

3/4"B.S.P.P

3/4"B.S.P.P

1"B.S.P.P

1"B.S.P.P

INLET OUTLET CODE
PORTS 

TYPE

G21, G22, G32, G33 

G22

G33

G21 

G32

SEAL DESIGN



20,26,35,40

46,55,64

40,46,55,64

20,26,35

3/4"B.S.P.P

3/4"B.S.P.P

1"B.S.P.P

1/2"B.S.P.P

3/4"B.S.P.P

3/4"B.S.P.P

1"B.S.P.P

1"B.S.P.P

INLET OUTLET CODE
PORTS 

TYPE

G22

G33

G21 

G32

P0RTS

G21, G22, G32, G33 

parallel spline BT
TYP PA3

parallel spline B6x21x25
DIN 5463

24
.5

15
5

53

52

11-3 holes 72

15

15

31.75

15

3

122

78

R14

A

A C

C

A

C

B1
A13

75

R14 72

11
3 otw.52

* FIRST NUMBER - dimensions for
threaded ports

SECOND NUMBER- dimensions for
 flanged ports

PE3-20

PE3-15

PE3-26

PE3-35
141

138

12,8

12,5

PE3-40

PE3-46

PE3-55
141/144,5*

PE3-64

180

177

188

185

191,5

202,5

197

148/151*

13,4

13,2

13,8

14,8

14,3

WEIGHT
[kg]A B*SIZE

* standard flange mounting  surface

DIMENSIONS DATA

code PR code 10

MOUNTING FLANGEDRIVE SHAFTS 
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SEAL DESIGN

code E

W A R Y N S K I  S E R I E S
GEAR PUMPSGROUP PTO

DATA

3 HOLES
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